
2024
1 2 3 4 5 6

10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 11:00 St. Alphonsus Mass 62 CR 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
11:30 Lunch Out:  Cracker Barrel 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus

             Lakeville 1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR
1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time 1:30 All Site 500  62-Kitchen

2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 62-Kitchen
2:30 Farkel - 62 Craft Room 2:00 Cards & Games 61-CR

2:30 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen
6:30 500  62-Kitchen 4:00 LCM Church - 62 CR
6:30 Farkel Dice Game 61-CR 6:30 500 - 62 Kitchen 6:30 Sequence  61-CR 6:30 500  61-CR
7:00 Poker - 62 Game Room 6:30 5 Crowns 61 & 62 CR 6:30 LCR - 61 & 62 CR's 6:30 Cribbage - 62 Kitchen 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
10:00 Multi-Run Bus  6125 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus
10:30 Multi-Run Bus  6201 12:00 Chat & Chowder

Play "Nickel Bingo!" 62-CR 3:00 Resident Council Meeting 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time 1:30 All Site 500  62-Kitchen
2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 62-CR 62-Kitchen
2:30 Farkel - 62 Craft Room 1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR 2:00 Cards & Games 61-CR

2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 2:30 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen
6:30 500  62-Kitchen 6:30 Nickel Bingo  62-CR
6:30 Farkel Dice Game 61-CR 4:00 LCM Church - 62 CR 6:30 Sequence  61-CR 6:30 500  61-CR

7:00 Patio Time 7:00 Poker - 62 CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR 6:30 LCR - 61 & 62 CR's 7:00 Spades 61- 3rd Floor 6:30 Cribbage - 62 Kitchen 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 11:00 St. Alphonsus Mass 62 CR 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
10:30 6201 Shopping Bus

2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR
2:30 Farkel - 62 Craft Room 1:00 Bluegrass Music 62-CR 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time 1:30 All Site 500  62-Kitchen

2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 12:00 Salad Bar Luncheon 62-Kitchen
62-CR 2:00 Cards & Games 61-CR

4:00 LCM Church - 62 CR 2:30 FREE Bingo! 62-CR
6:30 500  62-Kitchen 6:30 Nickel Bingo  62-CR
6:30 Farkel Dice Game 61-CR 6:30 500 - 62 Kitchen 6:30 Sequence  61-CR 6:30 500 61-CR

7:00 Patio Time 7:00 Poker - 62 CR 6:30 5 Crowns 61 & 62 CR 6:30 LCR - 61 & 62 CR's 7:00 Spades 61-3rd Floor 6:30 Cribbage - 62 Kitchen 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 9:30 Mystic Lake Casino 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 9:00 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
6125 Building 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus

2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 1:00 Machine Knitter Mtg.  61-CR 9:00 Machine Knitting Guild 
2:30 Farkel - 62 Craft Room 10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time Knit-In  6125-CR 

2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 62-Kitchen 9 am to 5 pm
4:30 Dinner Out:  Pub 42 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR

                               New Hope 2:30 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen 1:30 All Site 500  62-Kitchen
6:30 500  62-Kitchen 4:00 LCM Church - 62 CR 6:00 Lady Lions Meeting  61-CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo  62-CR 2:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
6:30 Farkel Dice Game 61-CR 6:30 Sequence  61-3rd Floor 6:30 500 61-CR

7:00 Patio Time 7:00 Poker - 62 CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR 6:30 LCR - 61 & 62 CR's 7:00 Spades 61-3rd Floor 6:30 Cribbage - 62 Kitchen 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
28 29 30 31

10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises  62-CR

2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR
2:30 Farkel - 62 Craft Room 2:00 Cards, Dice & Games 61-CR 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR

2:00 Birthday Party!
62-CR

6:30 500  62-Kitchen 6:00 Lady Lions Meeting  61-CR
6:30 Farkel Dice Game 61-CR 4:00 LCM Church - 62 CR 6:30 Sequence  61-3rd Floor

SUNDAY MONDAY

HAPPY 4th of JULY!

Office Closed & No Activities

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Community
Calendar

Chat & Chowder 
Lunch!

Tuesday, July 9th
12 noon | 62-CR


